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THIS IS ADRAFT SCHEDULE.
It Is tentative and will be updated
when changes occur.

Please contact the Office of Student Affairs with advising questions: law-studentaffairs@buffalo.edu.
Please contact the Office of Records and Registration with enrollment and class information questions: law-records@buffalo.edu.




SPRING 2026 TENTATIVE UPPER DIVISION OFFERINGS

Course Course Cre . Course Room Mtg Start .
Tvpe Code dits Course Name Lead Prof Ca Room Size Davs Time Stop Time
Lecture 2 Psychiatry and the Law Cervantes, Natasha 50 OB - 102 50 Tu 6:00 pm  8:00 pm
Connolly, Kim
Tut 874TUT 4 Environmental Advocacy Clinic E Diana 15 OB - 107 72 TuTh 3:45pm  5:15pm
Federal Court Judicial Research &
Seminar 512LEC 3 WritingF Stark, Robert 8 OB - 706 20 Mo 9:00am  12:00 pm
Seminar 517LEC 3 LAWRIIE Brown, George 30 OB - 10 35 TuTh 10:45am  12:15 pm
Seminar S517LEC 3 LAWR I E Paskey, Stephen 60 OB - 102 50 MoWe 1:45pm  3:15pm
Seminar 517LEC 3 LAWRIII B Stark, Robert 30 OB -209 48 TuTh 9:00 am 10:30 am
Lecture 518LEC 3 Essentials of Legal Drafting Paskey, Stephen 20 OB - 533 20 Th 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Seminar 562SEM 3 Statutory Interpretation Wooten, James 30 OB - 543a 18 TuTh 10:45am  12:15 pm
Lecture 564LEC 3 Legal Ethics and Decisionmaking Doyle, Vincent 60 OB - 104 60 Mo 4:00pm  7:00 pm
Lecture S64LEC 3 Legal Ethics and Decisionmaking Mohun, Michael 159 OB - 106 159 TuTh 9:00 am 10:30 am
Lecture 605LEC 3 Conflict of Laws Monestier, Tanya 30 OB - 543a 18 MoWe 10:45am  12:15 pm
Lecture 606LEC 3 Intro to Health Law Masterman, Clayton 40 OB-12 41 TuTh 10:00 am  11:30 am
Lecture 608LEC 3 Federal Income Tax Lazar, Stuart 30 OB - 102 50 TuTh 1:00 pm  2:30 pm
Lecture 610LEC 4 Criminal Procedure: Investigation Binder, Guyora 50 OB - 104 60 MoWe 10:45am  1:00 pm
Constitutional Law 2: Individual
Lecture 612LEC 3 Rights Gargano, Bernadette 50 OB - 107 72 TuTh 10:45am  12:15 pm
Constitutional Law 2: Individual
Lecture 612LEC 3 Rights Melish, Tara 50 OB - 107 72 MoWe  9:00 am 10:30 am
Lecture 613LEC 4 Evidence Coombs, David 40 OB - 102 50 TuTh 9:00 am 11:15 am
Lecture 613LEC 4 Evidence O'Rourke, Anthony 60 OB -25 80 MoWe 10:45am  1:00 pm
Lecture 615LEC 3 Future Interests Schultz, Tammie 44 OB -212 44 Fr 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Lecture 616LEC 4 Family Law Boucai, Michael 50 OB - 104 60 MoWe 1:30pm  3:45pm
Lecture 621LEC 3 Sports Law 2E Drew, Helen 20 OB - 533 20 TuTh 1:45pm  3:15pm
Lecture 625LEC 3 Bar Exam Strategies & Skills Macdonald, William 50 OB-25 80 MoWe I:15pm  2:45pm
Lecture 629LEC 3 Children and the Law Brown, Michele 20 OB - 533 20 We 5:00pm  8:00 pm
Lecture 631LEC 3 Administrative Law Giammatteo, John 50 OB - 104 60 TuTh 9:30 am 11:00 am
Seminar 633SEM 2 Academic Legal Writing II ORourke, Anthony 80 OB - 25 80 We 3:30pm  5:30 pm
Gable, Colleen
Tut 638TUT 3 Trial Technique E Curtin 50 OB -102 50 Mo 6:00pm  9:00 pm

Tut 638TUT 3 Trial Technique © Kubiak, Fonda 30 OB-110 30 We 6:00 pm  9:00 pm
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Trial Technique ©

Trial Technique ©

Real Estate Litigation
Information Privacy

White Collar Crime

Advanced Trial Skills &

NY Matrimonial Family Practice
Workers Compensation
Business Associations

Business Associations
Title IX & Gender Equity in
Athletics

Immigration Law

Pensn Employee Benefit

Intl Human Rights Law

Domestic Violence Law

Federal Income Tax 2

Accounting for Lawyers
Environmental Conflict Resolution

Trademk & Unfair Competition
Advanced Topics in Law & Society
Research

Indigenous Law & Culture
Sales Transactions
Shakespeare & the Law
Wills, Trusts & Estates

Post-Conviction Remedies

Adv Appellate Advocacy®
Climate Change and the Law:
Interdisciplinary Explorations

Criminal Advocacy IntensiveF
Amicus Brief Practicum *
Corporate Compliance Conduct

Licata, John B
Roemer, Cathleen
Brown, Marc
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Mediation Clinic E

Entrepreneurship Law Clinic F

Veterans Legal Practicum

Civil Rights & Transparency Clinic F
Criminal Justice Advocacy Clinic E
Family Violence & Women's Rights
Clinic B

Restorative Justice Practices

Pro Bono Scholars Seminar®

Access to Justice ClinicE

Intellectual Property Law

Health Law
Advanced Communication Skills for
Lawyers E

Advanced Lawyering SkillsF
Asylum Appellate Advocacy
Practicum®

Bar Success: Overview

Empirical Legal Methods
Legislative Advocacy ClinicE
Pursuing Justice: The Modern DA
Sports Law Clinic?

Fundamentals of Practice
Bankruptcy & Corporate
Reorganization

Housing Law and Policy
Statutory Torts
Veterans Law

Sugarman, Steven
Pelkey, Matthew

Coombs, David
Abraham, Heather
Harrington, Ali

Olin, Judith
Connolly, Kim
Diana

Saran, Melinda

Gargano, Bernadette

Wilson, Lauren

Daniels, Jason

McDuff, Angelyn
Rowan, Katrin

Giammatteo, John
Macdonald, William
Semet, Amy
Wallace, Monica
Lesh, Natalie

Drew, Helen

Scharf, Jennifer

Schlegel, John H
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Masterman, Clayton
Coombs, David

20

12
12
50

12

20

12

60
35

20
20

12
80
15
30
18
20
35

30
20
30
60

OB - 706 20
OB - 533 20
OB - 12 41
OB - 12 41
OB - 102 50
OB -25 80
OB - 706 20
Room not Required
OB - 10 35
OB - 108 89
OB - 12 41
OB - 10 35
OB - 533 20
OB - 706 20
OB - 25 80
OB - 543a 18
OB - 104 60
OB - 533 20
OB - 533 20
OB -25 80
OB -210 48
OB -25 80
OB - 706 20
OB - 104 60

Fr
TuTh

TuTh
TuTh

TuTh

1:30 pm
3:30 pm
12:00
pm

3:45 pm
3:45 pm

3:45 pm
12:30
pm

5:30 pm

3:45 pm
11:00
am

7:00 pm
12:30
pm

1:15 pm

4:15 pm
9:00 am
1:30 pm
3:45 pm
9:00 am
3:00 pm
1:00 pm

9:00 am
3:00 pm
3:45 pm
2:00 pm

4:30 pm
5:45 pm

3:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:15 pm

5:15 pm

3:30 pm
8:30 pm
5:15 pm

12:20 pm
9:40 pm

2:00 pm
2:45 pm

5:45 pm
10:00 am
4:30 pm
5:15 pm
10:30 am
4:30 pm
2:30 pm

12:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:15 pm
3:30 pm



